18.05.2026

18.05.2026

18.05..2026

11.06.2026

18.05.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

Stanko

Bodik

Gaalova

Belica

Skultétyova

Hrudka

Wittmanova

Kratochvil
Matulova
Kuffa

Imreova
Balazova
Pijakova
Balko
Barnova
Beller
BoZonova
Dreisig
Frank
Frank
lllencik
llusak
Klenkova
Lesansky
Novakova

Pénzes

ZOZNAM REVIZNYCH TECHNIKOV
NA KONTROLU STAVU A FUNKCNOSTI MALEJ CISTIARNE ODPADOVYCH VOD DO 50 EO

Stefan
Igor
Anna
Peter
Ivona
Jaroslav
Réka
Karol
Zuzana
Rastislav
Zuzana
Ivana
Tomas
Jana
Radomir
Michaela
Matej
Peter
Werner
Michal
Martin
Sona
Marian
Madria

Ladislav

prof. Ing.
PhD.
prof. Ing.
PhD.

Ing.

Ing. CSc.

prof. RNDr.
PhD.

Ing. PhD.

Ing. PhD.

Ing.

Ing. PhD.

Ing.

Ing. PhD.

Ing. PhD.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Bratislava
Bratislava
Slovensky Grob
Bratislava
Bratislava
Trencin
Trnava

Bytca
Bratislava
Rakova

Biely Kostol
Lednica
Slepcany
Poprad

Velka Lomnica
Spisska Nova Ves
Poprad

Velky Slavkov
Vysoké Tatry
Kravany

Stara Tura
Stara Tura
Bratislava
Senkvice

Bac

stefan.stanko@stuba.sk
igor.bodik@stuba.sk
voda.gaal@gmail.com
belicapeterst@gmail.com
ivona.skultetyova@stuba.sk
jaroslav.hrudka@stuba.sk
reka.wittmanova@stuba.sk
kratochvil@asio.sk
zuzana.matulova@epra.sk
kuffa@asio.sk

imreova.z@gmail.com
balazova@aquatec.sk

tomas.balko@zsdis.sk
barnovaj@ekoservis.sk
bellerr@ekoservis.sk
bozonovam@ekoservis.sk
dreisigm@ekoservis.sk
frankm@ekoservis.sk
frankw@ekoservis.sk
illeencikm@ekoservis.sk
ilusak@prevak.sk
klenkova@prevak.sk
lesansky@prevak.sk
maria.novakova2 @zsdis.sk

penzes@aquatec.sk


mailto:stefan.stanko@stuba.sk
mailto:igor.bodik@stuba.sk
mailto:voda.gaal@gmail.com
mailto:belicapeterst@gmail.com
mailto:ivona.skultetyova@stuba.sk
mailto:jaroslav.hrudka@stuba.sk
mailto:csicsai.reka@gmail.com
mailto:kratochvil@asio.sk
mailto:zuzana.matulova@epra.sk
mailto:kuffa@asio.sk
mailto:imreova.z@gmail.com
mailto:balazova@aquatec.sk
mailto:tomas.balko@zsdis.sk
mailto:barnovaj@ekoservis.sk
mailto:bellerr@ekoservis.sk
mailto:bozonovam@ekoservis.sk
mailto:dreisigm@ekoservis.sk
mailto:frankm@ekoservis.sk
mailto:frankw@ekoservis.sk
mailto:illeencikm@ekoservis.sk
mailto:ilusak@prevak.sk
mailto:klenkova@prevak.sk
mailto:lesansky@prevak.sk
mailto:maria.novakova2@zsdis.sk
mailto:penzes@aquatec.sk

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

11.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

13.06.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

Skokan
Sasura
Skriecka
Soltés
Stofik
Vasko
Benkova
Herchl
Hudec
Chrenko
Jancula
Kavicky
Kertész
Komorova
Kosara
KoSarova
Malovesky
Nemcova
Peskova

Petrova

Saif
Chupikova

Sicakova
Saly
Smecko
Tinak
Lackovié
Fiksel
Lenkey

Kurek

Zdenko
Micha
Peter
Ludovit
Jan
Stefan
Katarina
Viliam
Radovan
Peter
Ondrej
Milan
Stefan
Jana
Juraj
Monika
Martin
Andrea
Jarmila
Andrea
Katarina
Ludmila
Julius
Jaroslav
Peter
Libor
Norbert
Boris

Filip

Ing.
Megr.

Mgr. MBA.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Ing.

Poprad

Velky Slavkov
Stara Tura
Velky Slavkov
Snina

Presov

Most pri
Bratislave

Horné Hamre

Most pri
Bratislave

Zarnovica
Zdlesie

Stard Tura
Panické Dravce
Jasenie
TrebiSov
TrebiSov
Banska Bystrica
Stozok

Poprad

KoSice

Zalesie

KoSice

Lutila
Zarnovica
Topolctany

Cerenany

Horné
Lefantovce

Cerefiany

Horné Lefantovce

skokanz@ekoservis.sk
sasuram@ekoservis.sk
skriecka@prevak.sk
soltesl@ekoservis.sk
stofik.j@gmail.com
es.vasko@gmail.com
info@aquaseco.sk
vstn13@gmail.com
radovan.hudec@atconsult.sk
pedrozcl@gmail.com
info@aquaseco.sk
kavicky@icloud.com
stefan.kerstesz@gmail.com
komorova.jana@zelpo.sk
jurokosara@gmail.com
monikakosaroval@gmail.com
malovesky@envirosan.sk
nemcova2l@gmail.com
vakservis@gmail.com

andrea.petrova@svp.sk
chupikova@aquaseco.sk

ludmila.sicakova@svp.sk
salyjulo@gmail.com
smecko.jaroslav@slovanet.sk
ptinak@gmail.com
lackovicovservis@gmail.com
norbert.fiksel.bst@gmail.com
lenkey@bbagex.sk

kurekffilip@gmail.com


mailto:skokanz@ekoservis.sk
mailto:sasuram@ekoservis.sk
mailto:skriecka@prevak.sk
mailto:soltesl@ekoservis.sk
mailto:stofik.j@gmail.com
mailto:es.vasko@gmail.com
mailto:info@aquaseco.sk
mailto:vstn13@gmail.com
mailto:radovan.hudec@atconsult.sk
mailto:pedrozc1@gmail.com
mailto:info@aquaseco.sk
mailto:kavicky@icloud.com
mailto:stefan.kerstesz@gmail.com
mailto:komorova.jana@zelpo.sk
mailto:jurokosara@gmail.com
mailto:malovesky@envirosan.sk
mailto:nemcova21@gmail.com
mailto:vakservis@gmail.com
mailto:andrea.petrova@svp.sk
mailto:chupikova@aquaseco.sk
mailto:ludmila.sicakova@svp.sk
mailto:salyjulo@gmail.com
mailto:smecko.jaroslav@slovanet.sk
mailto:ptinak@gmail.com

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

28.09.2026

Skripko
Lukac
Rybar
Sukovsky
Putera
Salis
Martonka
Moravkova
Murin
Tuzinsky
Sebdova

Lickova

Jan

Peter

Marek

Radoslav

Milos

Robert

Marek

Lubica

Rastislav

Boris

Valéria

Katarina

Ing.

RNDr.

Banska Bystrica -

Skubin

PresSov

Klenov

Dolné
Obdokovce

Bratislava
Bukovec
Koseca
Bardejov
Rovinka
Budmerice
Detva

Nitra

jan.skripko@gmail.com
rndr.peter.lukac@gmail.com
marek.rybar@ferrmont.sk
daras@daras.sk
servis@vhtech.sk
salis@nasaplast.sk

martonka.marek@gmail.com

lubica.moravkova@ppc-
malzenice.sk

murinr94@gmail.com
btuzinsky @ prox.sk
sebovalika@gmail.com

lickova.katarina206 @gmail.com



